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  Open Maschile  

1 PICCIN ALESSANDRO MARLON UN 03J3332 LEE COUGAN BANCA PREALPI SANBI 20 20 - 20 17 - 17 94

2 ZARA ALBERTO UN 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 17 17 1 - 9 - 12 56

3 DEL PUPPO RICCARDO UN 05X0531 CICLO TEAM GORGAZZO 1 14 1 12 12 - 14 54

4 SDRAULIG ANDREA UN 05D0055 FEDERCLUBTRIESTE-TECNOEDILE - 15 1 - 15 - 20 51

5 VISINELLI RAFAEL EL 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 15 13 - - 13 - - 41

6 DEL MISSIER MARCO EL 05J0774 A.S.D. BANDIZIOL CYCLING TEAM - - - 15 10 - 15 40

7 PETRIS GABRIELE UN 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA - 10 1 11 8 - 9 39

8 IELLINA MICHELE EL 05G0284 VALCHIARO' 1 9 - 10 - - 11 31

9 TAUCERI FEDERICO EL 05R0765 A.S.D.360 MTB - - - 14 - - 13 27

10 DRUSIN FABIO UN 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA - - - 13 11 - - 24

11 GRANDO RICCARDO ARTES UN 03J3332 LEE COUGAN BANCA PREALPI SANBI - 12 - - - - 10 22

12 FONTANA FILIPPO EL 11G0228 CS CARABINIERI CICLI OLYMPIA - - 20 - - - - 20

13 CALLIGARO CRISTIAN EL 02R4164 KTM SPADA POWERED BY BRENTA BR - - - - 20 - - 20

14 ERMACORA RICCARDO UN 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 3 - - 9 7 - - 19

15 BERTOLINI GIOELE EL 02H4187 KTM - PROTEK - ELETTROSYSTEM - - 17 - - - - 17

16 URSELLA LEONARDO UN 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA - - - 17 - - - 17

17 SANCASSANI SIMONE UN 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 8 - - 8 - - - 16

18 BALLARIN DANIEL EL 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 5 7 - - 4 - - 16

19 DE FROIDMONT PIERRE EL ORBEA ORBEA FOX FACTORY TEAM - - 15 - - - - 15

20 PALUDGNACH ALESSIO UN 03R3315 TEAM SOGNO VENETO - - 1 - 14 - - 15

21 PONTA MARCO EL 05G0284 VALCHIARO' 14 - - - - - 0 14

22 VITTONE ANDREAS EMANUELE EL 02D4415 BELTRAMI TSA - - 14 - - - - 14

23 SEGAT SIMONE EL 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 13 - 1 - - - - 14

24 BASSIGNANA FABIO UN 02H4187 KTM - PROTEK - ELETTROSYSTEM - - 13 - - - - 13

25 SAVI NICOLA EL 03L3222 PAVANELLO RACING TEAM 12 - 1 - - - - 13

26 COLLEDANI NADIR EL 00X0516 MONDRAKER FACTORY RACING - - 12 - - - - 12

27 BIDOGGIA MARCO UN 03E1912 CONEGLIANO BIKE TEAM 11 - - - - - - 11

28 BOCCHIO VEGA EMANUELE EL 02H4187 KTM - PROTEK - ELETTROSYSTEM - - 11 - - - - 11

29 NARDIN NICOLO' UN 03L3222 PAVANELLO RACING TEAM 10 - 1 - - - - 11

30 TURCUTTO MARCO UN 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 4 - - 7 - - - 11

  Juniores  

1 EMMI SAMUELE JU 05J0774 A.S.D. BANDIZIOL CYCLING TEAM 10 15 1 15 13 - 14 68

2 ARGENTON TOMMASO JU 05J0774 A.S.D. BANDIZIOL CYCLING TEAM 15 20 1 - 14 - 17 67

3 ZAMBON GIOVANNI JU 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM - - - 20 12 - 15 47

4 LOMBARDINO TOMMASO JU 03J3332 LEE COUGAN BANCA PREALPI SANBI 13 - 1 17 10 - - 41

5 D'ARSIE' LEONARDO JU 03E1912 CONEGLIANO BIKE TEAM 17 - 8 - 15 - - 40

6 FABBRO ETTORE JU 02H4187 KTM - PROTEK - ELETTROSYSTEM - - 17 - 20 - - 37

7 MANIA SAMUELE JU 05H0573 TEAM TIEPOLO UDINE - - - - 17 - 20 37

8 DEGANO DANIELE JU 05J0774 A.S.D. BANDIZIOL CYCLING TEAM 1 12 1 - 7 - 13 34

9 PERUCH GIOVANNI JU 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 20 - 9 - - - - 29

10 GAIO GABRIELE JU 05D0055 FEDERCLUBTRIESTE-TECNOEDILE - - - 13 9 - - 22

11 CAO PIETRO JU 02S2343 TRINX FACTORY TEAM - - 20 - - - - 20

12 DA ROS ANDREA JU 05A0877 MTB ZERO ASFALTO 1 13 - - 6 - - 20

13 ANTONIOLLI MATTEO JU 05A0877 MTB ZERO ASFALTO 7 - - - 11 - - 18

14 GARBIN MARCO JU 03A1126 MTB CLUB GAERNE - 17 - - - - - 17

15 RIAL ELIA JU 02P2316 SCOTT RACING TEAM - - 15 - - - - 15

16 CARLI TOMMASO JU 03J3332 LEE COUGAN BANCA PREALPI SANBI - - 1 14 - - - 15

17 FOFFANO MATTEO JU 03L3222 PAVANELLO RACING TEAM 14 - 1 - - - - 15
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18 CAVEZZAN FILIPPO JU 03R3315 TEAM SOGNO VENETO - - 14 - - - - 14

19 GIACOMINI ALDO JU 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 1 10 - - 3 - - 14

20 TINAZZI MARCO JU 03L3222 PAVANELLO RACING TEAM - 14 - - - - - 14

21 PALAZZO GIUSEPPE JU 02R3990 JU GREEN A.S.D. GORLA MINORE - - 13 - - - - 13

22 GAVA FILIPPO JU 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 1 - - 12 - - - 13

23 CAVASIN RICCARDO JU 03L3222 PAVANELLO RACING TEAM 12 - 1 - - - - 13

24 HOELLRIGL FABIAN JU 21P1015 JUNIOR TEAM SÜDTIROL ASV - - 12 - - - - 12

25 PACCAGNELLA GIACOMO JU 05A0877 MTB ZERO ASFALTO 1 11 - - - - - 12

26 PRIOR PIETRO JU 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 11 - - - - - - 11

27 GARBACCIO VALINA ALESSANDRO JU 01N1404 ASSOC.SCUOLA NAZ.MTB OASI ZEGN - - 11 - - - - 11

28 CUNEO STEFANO JU 08Z2703 BCL TEAM - - 10 - - - - 10

29 DE POLO ANTONIO JU 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 9 - 1 - - - - 10

30 TOTIS LORENZO JU 05A0877 MTB ZERO ASFALTO 1 - - - 8 - - 9

  Donne Junior  

1 ZILIO VALENTINA DJ 05X0531 CICLO TEAM GORGAZZO 14 20 1 15 12 - 17 79

2 MITAN MARANO JULIA MAGDALENA DJ 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 20 - 1 - 14 - 20 55

3 TAMBOSCO ILARIA DJ 03D3012 BREGANZE MILLENIUM - - - 20 17 - - 37

4 CANZIAN NICOLE DJ 03R3315 TEAM SOGNO VENETO - - 12 - 15 - - 27

5 POZZATO MARTINA DJ 03J3332 LEE COUGAN BANCA PREALPI SANBI - - 6 17 - - - 23

6 FERRI ELISA DJ 02L4726 TEAM GUERRINI - - 20 - - - - 20

7 RIZZI SABRINA DJ 03R3315 TEAM SOGNO VENETO - - - - 20 - - 20

8 SALMASI LUDOVICA DJ 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 17 - - - - - - 17

9 AZZETTI NICOLE DJ 02L4726 TEAM GUERRINI - - 17 - - - - 17

10 CASASOLA NADIA DJ 05J0774 A.S.D. BANDIZIOL CYCLING TEAM 15 - - - - - - 15

11 GIANGRASSO ELISA DJ 02H4187 KTM - PROTEK - ELETTROSYSTEM - - 15 - - - - 15

12 BIANCHINI SOFIA DJ 02Z3859 KTM ACADEMY LE MARMOTTE - - 14 - - - - 14

13 PASCUCCI ALICE DJ 02S2343 TRINX FACTORY TEAM - - 13 - - - - 13

14 BRATTI SERENA DJ 05A0877 MTB ZERO ASFALTO - - - - 13 - - 13

15 SINNER ANNA DJ 21P1015 JUNIOR TEAM SÜDTIROL ASV - - 11 - - - - 11

16 CADALT ELISABETH DJ 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE - - 10 - - - - 10

17 LEITGEB ISABEL DJ 21P1015 JUNIOR TEAM SÜDTIROL ASV - - 9 - - - - 9

18 SCIANDA MAYA DJ 06V0423 UCLA1991 GPSERVIZI - - 8 - - - - 8

19 SIMMERLE ANJA DJ 21P1015 JUNIOR TEAM SÜDTIROL ASV - - 7 - - - - 7

20 VASSALLI KIM DJ VELO VELO CLUB MONTE TAMARO - - 5 - - - - 5

21 BARTOMEOLI SOFIA DJ 09Y0801 BRAVI PLATFORMS TEAM - - 4 - - - - 4

22 VECCHIERELLI MATILDE DJ 02Z3859 KTM ACADEMY LE MARMOTTE - - 3 - - - - 3

23 BOLCINA RAVNIKAR ZOJA DJ ENERGI ENERGIJATEAM.COM - - 2 - - - - 2

24 CALCABRINI AGNESE DJ 09P0937 RECANATI BIKE TEAM ASD - - 1 - - - - 1

25 FRETI ELISA DJ 01S0099 CICLISTICA ROSTESE - - 1 - - - - 1

26 PONTARA ELISA DJ 03J3332 LEE COUGAN BANCA PREALPI SANBI - - 1 - - - - 1

27 MAISTO MATILDE DJ 02Z3859 KTM ACADEMY LE MARMOTTE - - 1 - - - - 1

28 LOSSO IRENE DJ 03M1736 BETTINI BIKE TEAM - - 1 - - - - 1

29 SABBIA LUDOVICA DJ 01N2333 A.S.D. MONTALDBIKE 2016 - - 1 - - - - 1

30 CONCARI AMARANTA DJ 07D1752 TEAM LA VERDE A.S.D. - - 1 - - - - 1

  Donne Open  

1 BERTO ANTONIA DE 05T0368 DELIZIA BIKE TEAM - CASARSA 17 15 - - 20 - 20 72

2 BENEDET GIULIA DU 03L3222 PAVANELLO RACING TEAM 20 14 - 20 - - - 54

3 FONTANA BEATRICE DU 03J3332 LEE COUGAN BANCA PREALPI SANBI - 17 14 - - - - 31
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4 SANTIN GAIA DU 03J3332 LEE COUGAN BANCA PREALPI SANBI - 20 2 - - - - 22

5 CORTINOVIS SARA DU 00B0503 GHOST FACTORY RACING - - 20 - - - - 20

6 MOVRIN VITA DE SPOR SPORTNO DRUSTVO ENERGIJA - - 17 - - - - 17

7 CARRETTA GLORIA DU 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 15 - - - - - - 15

8 PESSE NICOLE DE 11G0228 CS CARABINIERI CICLI OLYMPIA - - 15 - - - - 15

9 MARTINOLI GIADA DU 11G0228 CS CARABINIERI CICLI OLYMPIA - - 13 - - - - 13

10 CELESTINO MARIKA DU 02P2316 SCOTT RACING TEAM - - 12 - - - - 12

11 GASPERINI GAIA DU 11Z3469 RACE MOUNTAIN -GM SPORT FOLCAR - - 11 - - - - 11

12 SQUARISE LAURA DU 01V1676 DREAM TEAM - - 10 - - - - 10

13 BRAIDA LUCREZIA DU 02H4187 KTM - PROTEK - ELETTROSYSTEM - - 9 - - - - 9

14 STEGAGNOLO GIORGIA DE 11Z3469 RACE MOUNTAIN -GM SPORT FOLCAR - - 8 - - - - 8

15 BRUGGER ANDREA DU 21P1015 JUNIOR TEAM SÜDTIROL ASV - - 7 - - - - 7

16 CHALLANCIN GIULIA DU 03L2941 FOUR ES RACING TEAM - - 6 - - - - 6

17 TERZI VALERIA DU 02R3990 JU GREEN A.S.D. GORLA MINORE - - 5 - - - - 5

18 MORO KATIA DE 02L4693 PAPAO RACING - - 4 - - - - 4

19 RADAELLI ELVIRA DU 00F0165 VELO CLUB MONTE TAMARO - - 3 - - - - 3

20 MIOLA ASTRID DE 03A1126 MTB CLUB GAERNE - - 1 - - - - 1

21 PONTARA CHIARA DU 03Q3385 VI BIKE - MAINETTI - GT TREVIS - - 1 - - - - 1

  Master Woman 1  

1 CARLESSO ALICE W1 03V3319 BIBIONE BIKE - 17 - 20 - - 20 57

2 GASPAROTTO LARA W1 05B0782 ASD TECNO BIKE TEAM K2 - 20 17 - 20 - - 57

3 SESENNA FEDERICA W1 07P1833 A.S.D. BIKE AND FUN TEAM - - 20 - - - - 20

4 MORO ALESSANDRA W1 03J3324 ASD BIBIONE CYCLING TEAM - 15 - - - - - 15

  MasterWoman 2  

1 MITAN MARZENA JUSTYNA W2 05F0874 KI.CO.SYS. TEAM FRIULI 17 - - 20 17 17 17 88

2 LESCHIUTTA STEFANIA W3 05J0774 A.S.D. BANDIZIOL CYCLING TEAM 20 20 - - 20 - - 60

3 SELVA CHIARA W4 03P2696 SPEZZOTTO BIKE TEAM - - - - - 20 - 20

4 TOROS DANIELA W3 07UD006 CHIARCOSSO - HELP HAITI Acsi - - - - - - 20 20

5 STOCCO CHIARA W2 05K0743 48ERRE BMX TEAM - 17 - - - - - 17

6 ERMACORA ALBERTA W4 05B0782 ASD TECNO BIKE TEAM K2 - - - - 15 - - 15

7 VAZZOLER MARTINA W4 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 15 - - - - - - 15

  MasterWoman 3  

1 POSTIR CLELIA W5 05Y0097 CAPRIVESI 15 15 - - 17 - 17 64

2 MAZZANTI MERI W7 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM - 20 - - 20 - 20 60

3 MANIAGO PAOLA W5 03X0224 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 20 - - - - - - 20

4 BRAGATO MASCIA W5 03J3324 ASD BIBIONE CYCLING TEAM 17 - - - - - - 17

5 PEZ PATRIZIA W7 05F0874 KI.CO.SYS. TEAM FRIULI - 17 - - - - - 17

  ElitemasterSport  

1 BRANCATI ALBERTO ELMT 05Y0097 CAPRIVESI 20 20 20 20 20 20 - 120

2 FERESIN KRISTIAN ELMT 05Y0097 CAPRIVESI - 17 12 17 - 17 - 63

3 DALLA PRIA ANDREA ELMT 03P2162 A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 14 14 - - - 14 - 42

4 CALCINOTTO THOMAS ELMT 03P2162 A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 11 13 - - - 15 - 39
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5 MERLINO GABRIELE ELMT 05Z0891 RADICAL BIKERS - - - 14 17 - - 31

6 CUDICIO ALBERTO ELMT 05A0877 MTB ZERO ASFALTO 15 - - - 15 - - 30

7 DANDOLO RICCARDO ELMT 03X2201 ASD BIKE CLUB 2000 13 - - 12 - - - 25

8 TURCO DIEGO ELMT 05F0874 KI.CO.SYS. TEAM FRIULI - - 10 - 14 - - 24

9 VIEZZI MICHAEL ELMT 05Z0891 RADICAL BIKERS 9 - - - 12 - - 21

10 GAZZOLA MARCO ELMT 03J3324 ASD BIBIONE CYCLING TEAM 17 - - - - - - 17

11 CABRINI ANDREA ELMT 02M3998 ASD CICLI BACCHETTI - - 17 - - - - 17

12 CECCO SIMONE ELMT 03Q3110 ASD JULIA BIKE TEAM 8 9 - - - - - 17

13 ROSA ANDREA ELMT 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 6 10 - - - - - 16

14 ROGGERI ELIA ELMT 06Q1413 TEAM BIKE O'CLOCK - - 15 - - - - 15

15 MECCHIA LORENZO ELMT 09D0568 MONDOBICI - - - 15 - - - 15

16 DE LUCA CEROS SIMONE ELMT 05H0852 A.S.D. MANIAGO BIKE WORLD - 15 - - - - - 15

17 ZULIAN IVANO ELMT 21A1009 ZANOLINI-Q36.5 SÜDTIROL - - 14 - - - - 14

18 CENTURIONI ALBERTO ELMT 03E3340 RF TEAM - - 13 - - - - 13

19 BERNARD LUCA ELMT 05T0368 DELIZIA BIKE TEAM - CASARSA - - - 13 - - - 13

20 PAGNUTTI TOMMASO ELMT 07UD018 ASD CAPODIVENTO MTB ARTEGNA - - - - 13 - - 13

21 QUARGNAL SIMONE ELMT 05K0719 TEAM ISONZO AMATORI A.S.D. - - - - - 13 - 13

22 SANCASSANI MATTEO ELMT 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 12 - - - - - - 12

23 GON DANIELE ELMT 05K0719 TEAM ISONZO AMATORI A.S.D. - - - - - 12 - 12

24 FAGGIANATO GIOELE ELMT 07UD050 A.C. VILLA DI VARMO - 12 - - - - - 12

25 SOMMARIVA SAMUELE ELMT 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA - - 11 - - - - 11

26 PIOVESANA MANUEL ELMT 05Y0827 EPPINGER TEAM - 11 - - - - - 11

27 GARBIN GIACOMO ELMT 02P4737 BERRIA-POLIMEDICAL 10 - - - - - - 10

28 MORETTIN MICHELE ELMT 03Q3110 ASD JULIA BIKE TEAM - 8 - - - - - 8

29 RUBINATO ENRICO ELMT 03X2201 ASD BIKE CLUB 2000 7 - - - - - - 7

30 PAVAN MARCO ELMT 05A0877 MTB ZERO ASFALTO - 7 - - - - - 7

  Master 1  

1 ROMAN VALS MASSIMO M1 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 11 12 13 20 12 17 15 100

2 CELEGHIN DAVIDE M1 03X2201 ASD BIKE CLUB 2000 14 13 15 15 - 20 17 94

3 MARSON NICOLA M1 03P2696 SPEZZOTTO BIKE TEAM 17 - - - 17 - 20 54

4 PEZZIN FEDERICO M1 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 13 - 12 14 14 - - 53

5 NADALIN RICCARDO M1 05B0782 ASD TECNO BIKE TEAM K2 - 15 14 - 20 - - 49

6 BRAIT EROS M1 06TV015 EL CORIDOR TEAM OFF LIMITS SQU 20 20 - - - - - 40

7 ZULIANI MORENO M1 05G0284 VALCHIARO' 9 - - - 15 - 14 38

8 SANCIN LUCA M1 05D0055 FEDERCLUBTRIESTE-TECNOEDILE - 7 - 13 11 - - 31

9 RIU LUCA M1 05T0814 SPORTWAY CYCLING TEAM - - - 17 13 - - 30

10 VIT MATTEO M1 03L3381 X PROJECT ASD 6 8 11 - - - - 25

11 MURADOR LUCA M1 06TV049 PIVA TEO SPORT Acsi 12 11 - - - - - 23

12 DE BONA SIMONE M1 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE - - 20 - - - - 20

13 COZZAGLIO MAICOL M1 02M3998 ASD CICLI BACCHETTI - - 17 - - - - 17

14 NARDEI DAVIDE M1 03P2696 SPEZZOTTO BIKE TEAM - 17 - - - - - 17

15 BIASINI RICCARDO M1 03Z3339 ASD SOLIGO BIKE TEAM 15 - - - - - - 15

16 TOMASI RICCARDO M1 03J2843 TEAM DINAMIK - 14 - - - - - 14

17 BORRIELLO LORENZO M1 03J2030 ZERO 5 BIKE TEAM 2 9 - - - - - 11

18 CROVATO ALESSIO M1 03X3377 RED BIKE TEAM 10 - - - - - - 10

19 NARDEI GIANLUCA M1 03S2388 EL CORIDOR TEAM - 10 - - - - - 10

20 FOLLEDORE EMANUELE M1 07UD019 KI.CO.SYS TEAM FRIULI Acsi 8 - - - - - - 8

21 BASSETTO CRISTIAN M1 03T1319 A.S.D. MTB CLUB LA PERLA VERDE 7 - - - - - - 7

22 GIUSTO DANIEL M1 03V3319 BIBIONE BIKE - 6 - - - - - 6

23 MARTIN PATRICK M1 G020640 PEDEMONTANA MOTORSPORT Uisp 5 - - - - - - 5

24 BATTISTON ANDREA M1 03Q3110 ASD JULIA BIKE TEAM 4 - - - - - - 4

25 MONI BIDIN MATTIA M1 03Q3110 ASD JULIA BIKE TEAM 3 - - - - - - 3
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  Master 2  

1 CORAZZIN MORENO M2 05T0368 DELIZIA BIKE TEAM - CASARSA 17 17 10 - 14 17 14 89

2 ZILLE FABIO M2 05T0368 DELIZIA BIKE TEAM - CASARSA 15 15 11 14 12 - 13 80

3 POZZECCO DANIEL M2 05M0761 FLAMME ROUGE - - 15 17 17 - 20 69

4 PERES GABRIELE M2 05T0814 SPORTWAY CYCLING TEAM 9 10 6 11 10 - 11 57

5 BONAZZA MATTEO M2 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 20 20 - 15 - - - 55

6 PICCIN FEDERICO M2 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 10 12 5 9 - 14 - 50

7 CARGNELUTTI DIEGO M2 05T0814 SPORTWAY CYCLING TEAM - - - 20 20 - - 40

8 TOFFOLI CHRISTIAN M2 03S2388 EL CORIDOR TEAM - - 17 - - 20 - 37

9 BRAVIN ANDREA M2 05Y0097 CAPRIVESI - - - - 15 - 17 32

10 SCHIFFO ANDREA M2 07UD067 RADICAL BIKERS Acsi 12 13 - - - - - 25

11 VOGRIG FLAVIO M2 05G0284 VALCHIARO' - - - 12 13 - - 25

12 DA RE DAVIDE M2 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA - - 9 - - 15 - 24

13 CAMPAGNOLO MARCELLO M2 05T0814 SPORTWAY CYCLING TEAM - 14 - 10 - - - 24

14 PIRAS MICHELE M2 06F0864 TEAM MARCHISIO BICI - - 20 - - - - 20

15 MORETTO MARCO M2 03P2696 SPEZZOTTO BIKE TEAM 11 9 - - - - - 20

16 BETTIN NICOLA M2 03L3381 X PROJECT ASD 3 11 4 - - - - 18

17 VOGRIG DENIS M2 05G0284 VALCHIARO' - - - - - - 15 15

18 TONUSSI DAVIDE M2 3MARELLA 3MARELLA NO PANIC ACTION TEAM 7 8 - - - - - 15

19 CAPONNETTO ANDREA M2 03L3222 PAVANELLO RACING TEAM 14 - - - - - - 14

20 DE SIMONE FEDERICO M2 08R3128 A.S.D. G.C. TONDI SPORT - - 14 - - - - 14

21 MONTONERI EMANUELE M2 03J2843 TEAM DINAMIK 13 - - - - - - 13

22 MODENESE FEDERICO M2 03F2824 ASD SQUADRA CORSE PREALPI - - 13 - - - - 13

23 GREGORIS RICCARDO M2 05T0814 SPORTWAY CYCLING TEAM - - - 13 - - - 13

24 LORENZON ENDES M2 03R3315 TEAM SOGNO VENETO - - 12 - - - - 12

25 OSSO ENRICO M2 05P0870 COLLIO BIKE TEAM - - - - - - 12 12

26 MASARÀ ANDREA M2 05T0814 SPORTWAY CYCLING TEAM - - - - 11 - - 11

27 ALPAGO DANIELE M2 03D0840 LA VALLATA MTB-BANCA PREALPI A 6 - 3 - - - - 9

28 ZORZETTO FRANCESCO M2 03X3377 RED BIKE TEAM 8 - - - - - - 8

29 PIN FEDERICO M2 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA - - 8 - - - - 8

30 CERNIGOJ MATJAZ M2 IZVIPIR IZVIPIR VIPAVA - - 7 - - - - 7

  Master 3  

1 MICHELUZ MAURIZIO M3 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 14 15 20 20 20 20 17 126

2 VENDETTI LUCA M3 03P2696 SPEZZOTTO BIKE TEAM 17 17 - - - 17 - 51

3 IZZO ANTONIO M3 03J3324 ASD BIBIONE CYCLING TEAM 12 8 - 17 - - 14 51

4 TOSATTO FRANCESCO M3 05H0733 SAMMARDENCHIA - 12 - - 17 - 15 44

5 BERGAMASCO ALESSANDRO M3 03X3377 RED BIKE TEAM 15 14 - - - 15 - 44

6 CARRARO TIZIANO M3 03P2696 SPEZZOTTO BIKE TEAM 20 20 - - - - - 40

7 PARUSSINI FILIPPO M3 07UD072 ROLLING RIDERS Acsi 6 7 - - 15 - 12 40

8 ROCCO FABIO M3 03J3324 ASD BIBIONE CYCLING TEAM 10 5 12 - - - - 27

9 BRUN GABRIELE M3 05F0874 KI.CO.SYS. TEAM FRIULI 13 13 - - - - - 26

10 QUAGGIO OSCAR M3 03S2388 EL CORIDOR TEAM 11 - - - - 14 - 25

11 BEVILACQUA DAVID M3 05U0591 FUN BIKE-CUSSIGH BIKE - - - - - - 20 20

12 BASSETTO FEDERICO M3 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 7 - - - - 13 - 20

13 FOSCARINI IGOR M3 05A0877 MTB ZERO ASFALTO 9 9 - - - - - 18

14 RIGHETTI MICHELE M3 03E3340 RF TEAM - - 17 - - - - 17

15 GABINO LUCA M3 07UD067 RADICAL BIKERS Acsi 3 - - - 14 - - 17

16 LIVIERO LUCA M3 03N2967 BODY EVIDENCE - - 15 - - - - 15

17 ROZZISI SALVATORE M3 05B0782 ASD TECNO BIKE TEAM K2 2 - 13 - - - - 15

18 FANTINI FRANCESCO M3 03P2696 SPEZZOTTO BIKE TEAM - - 14 - - - - 14
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19 PIOVESAN DAVIDE M3 03Q3110 ASD JULIA BIKE TEAM - - - - - - 13 13

20 BOATTO MARCO M3 03T1319 A.S.D. MTB CLUB LA PERLA VERDE 5 6 - - - - - 11

21 MORATTO ELVIS M3 03J3324 ASD BIBIONE CYCLING TEAM - 11 - - - - - 11

22 DEL MISTRO TIZIANO M3 05F0874 KI.CO.SYS. TEAM FRIULI - 10 - - - - - 10

23 MORSON EZIO M3 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 8 - - - - - - 8

24 CASOLIN VALENTINO M3 03Q3110 ASD JULIA BIKE TEAM 4 - - - - - - 4

25 CASASOLA EMMANUEL M3 05K0743 48ERRE BMX TEAM - 4 - - - - - 4

26 BASTIANELLO EDOARDO M3 07PN026 SGANCIO RAPIDO Acsi 1 2 - - - - - 3

27 BLASIGH MARCO M3 03V3319 BIBIONE BIKE - 3 - - - - - 3

28 FABBRO FRANCESCO M3 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 1 - - - - - - 1

29 FALCON ANDREA M3 03P2162 A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 1 - - - - - - 1

30 CONCINA DANILO M3 03Q3110 ASD JULIA BIKE TEAM - 1 - - - - - 1

  Master 4  

1 ZANIER MAURO M4 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 17 20 20 20 15 17 20 129

2 PIOTTO BRYAN M4 05J0774 A.S.D. BANDIZIOL CYCLING TEAM 15 17 14 17 14 15 15 107

3 DAPRETTO GIANPIERO M4 05D0055 FEDERCLUBTRIESTE-TECNOEDILE - - 17 15 17 20 17 86

4 DALLAGNESE DANNY M4 05F0874 KI.CO.SYS. TEAM FRIULI 10 13 6 14 13 13 12 81

5 ZANUSSI RUDY M4 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 20 - 12 - - 14 14 60

6 BUI MARCO M4 07M1424 IEMA MTB TEAM 14 15 13 - - 12 - 54

7 COCEANO LORENZO M4 05G0284 VALCHIARO' - - - 11 10 - 11 32

8 MENEGOZ ALESSANDRO M4 05X0531 CICLO TEAM GORGAZZO 1 9 - 5 8 - 7 30

9 PARFIMOVICH DMITRY M4 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 12 14 - - - - - 26

10 CARGNELUTTI LORENZO M4 05L0879 A.S.D. PEDALE GEMONESE - 12 - 13 - - - 25

11 PASA IVAN M4 03Z3339 ASD SOLIGO BIKE TEAM - - 11 - - - 13 24

12 RIZZI GIULIANO M4 05L0879 A.S.D. PEDALE GEMONESE 13 - 10 - - - - 23

13 GAVA MAURO M4 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA - - 5 7 - 11 - 23

14 MAZZEO PADMA GIANMARIA M4 03T1319 A.S.D. MTB CLUB LA PERLA VERDE 6 7 1 - - - 9 23

15 FEDRIGO PAOLO M4 05D0055 FEDERCLUBTRIESTE-TECNOEDILE - - - 10 12 - - 22

16 VIDONI ROBERTO M4 05V0015 SC.COTTUR A.S.D. - - - - 20 - - 20

17 COSSIO MATTEO M4 05T0814 SPORTWAY CYCLING TEAM - - - 9 11 - - 20

18 CATTARUZZA SANTE M4 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 7 10 - - - - - 17

19 CODENOTTI OMAR M4 02T4158 A.S.D TEAM STEFANA BIKE - - 15 - - - - 15

20 FORGIARINI MARIO M4 05L0879 A.S.D. PEDALE GEMONESE - - - 6 9 - - 15

21 BORRIELLO NICOLA M4 03J2030 ZERO 5 BIKE TEAM 4 11 - - - - - 15

22 RIZZATO ANGELO M4 03N2967 BODY EVIDENCE 5 - - 8 - - - 13

23 VIDALI FEDERICO M4 03P2162 A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 8 - 4 - - - - 12

24 CENTIS CLAUDIO M4 12RM543 ASSAULT TO FREEDOM Acsi 11 - - - - - - 11

25 CERNE MITJA M4 KOL KOLESARSKO DRUSTVO FLES - - - - - 10 - 10

26 ROSSI FABRIZIO M4 05T0814 SPORTWAY CYCLING TEAM - - - - - - 10 10

27 BOSCO MASSIMO M4 03J3324 ASD BIBIONE CYCLING TEAM 9 - - - - - - 9

28 DE STASIO MARCO M4 08R3128 A.S.D. G.C. TONDI SPORT - - 9 - - - - 9

29 DALTO NICOLA M4 03F2824 ASD SQUADRA CORSE PREALPI - - 8 - - - - 8

30 ORZAN RENATO M4 05S0813 BEERBANTY FACTORY RACING - - - - - - 8 8

  Master 5  

1 SCLIP GIANNI M5 05D0055 FEDERCLUBTRIESTE-TECNOEDILE 13 20 17 20 - 17 20 107

2 ACCO STEFANO M5 03R3315 TEAM SOGNO VENETO 4 6 - 14 - 15 11 50

3 AGRICOLA MARCO M5 03L2941 FOUR ES RACING TEAM 20 - 20 - - - - 40

4 BASSO SIMONE M5 07UD019 KI.CO.SYS TEAM FRIULI Acsi 8 15 - - 17 - - 40
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5 MANFE' MICHELE M5 05U0886 A.S.D. LA13 TEAM 1 3 - 12 - 14 8 38

6 MARSI CARLO M5 05B0810 XC TEAM TRIESTE - ASD - - - - 14 20 0 34

7 FILOSI ALBERTO M5 05T0814 SPORTWAY CYCLING TEAM 17 17 - - - - - 34

8 REGINATO RICCARDO M5 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM - - - - 15 - 17 32

9 CESCA MAURICIO M5 05W0016 U.C. SANDANIELESI - 7 - - 11 - 13 31

10 ZULIANI GIOVANNI M5 05U0591 FUN BIKE-CUSSIGH BIKE - - - 15 - - 15 30

11 POLETTO THOMAS M5 05U0886 A.S.D. LA13 TEAM 15 14 - - - - - 29

12 FABBRONI GIAN LUCA M5 05G0795 TEAM ZEROBIKE - 11 - - - - 14 25

13 ERMACORA TIZIANO M5 05S0813 BEERBANTY FACTORY RACING - - - 13 9 - - 22

14 CORNACCHINI IGOR M5 KRANJ TEAM SCOTT KRANJ - - - - 20 - - 20

15 DIBARBORA IGOR M5 07GO015 BIKE & RUN Gorizia aCSI 1 - - - 10 - 9 20

16 STEFANEL CRISTIAN M5 05G0284 VALCHIARO' - - - 17 - - - 17

17 GRIGIS MARCO M5 02Z3859 KTM ACADEMY LE MARMOTTE - - 15 - - - - 15

18 VALERI FAUSTO M5 05T0885 A.S.D. TEAM PRO 22 14 - - - - - - 14

19 IANNAMORELLI CLAUDIO M5 07Y1041 LUGAGNANO OFF ROAD - - 14 - - - - 14

20 LAVEZZARI MARCO M5 G020640 PEDEMONTANA MOTORSPORT Uisp 5 9 - - - - - 14

21 VARESCO ADRIANO M5 20D1153 UNIONE SPORTIVA LITEGOSA A.S.D - - 13 - - - - 13

22 LEGISA TOMAZ M5 05D0055 FEDERCLUBTRIESTE-TECNOEDILE - - - - 13 - - 13

23 LEONARDUZZI MARTINO M5 07UD019 KI.CO.SYS TEAM FRIULI Acsi - 13 - - - - - 13

24 CARLI LUCA M5 05W0825 LA ROCCIA TEAM 12 - - - - - - 12

25 TOGNONI DENIS M5 08R3128 A.S.D. G.C. TONDI SPORT - - 12 - - - - 12

26 BARACCHINI ANDREA M5 07UD067 RADICAL BIKERS Acsi - - - - 12 - - 12

27 MORO IURI M5 05X0531 CICLO TEAM GORGAZZO 1 - 11 - - - - 12

28 SANTINI GABRIELE M5 05G0284 VALCHIARO' - 12 - - - - - 12

29 PIVETTA GIORGIO M5 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 11 - - - - - - 11

30 ARDUCA ANTONIO M5 03X0224 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 10 - - - - - - 10

  Master 6  

1 MANIACCO RENZO M6 05S0813 BEERBANTY FACTORY RACING 15 - 14 13 17 20 15 94

2 PASQUALI FAUSTO M6 05W0825 LA ROCCIA TEAM 11 12 17 14 15 - 17 86

3 GIUSEPPIN SERGIO M6 05T0368 DELIZIA BIKE TEAM - CASARSA 20 20 - 20 20 - - 80

4 CATTARUZZI PAOLO M6 05D0055 FEDERCLUBTRIESTE-TECNOEDILE - - 13 15 - 17 13 58

5 VELLO FRANCESCO M6 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 1 8 - 12 9 15 8 53

6 CANDIDO CLAUDIO M6 05F0571 ASD BIKE TEAM 53.3 14 15 - 17 - - - 46

7 MARTINUZZI MARCO M6 07UD085 GRIGIONERI 2000 Acsi 10 9 - - 11 - 10 40

8 BORRIELLO ROBERTO M6 03J2030 ZERO 5 BIKE TEAM 17 17 - - - - - 34

9 BOLZAN MARCO M6 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 13 14 - - - - - 27

10 DE CECCO DIEGO M6 05L0879 A.S.D. PEDALE GEMONESE - - - - 12 - 14 26

11 BASTIANI MAURO M6 05D0055 FEDERCLUBTRIESTE-TECNOEDILE - - - - 14 - 12 26

12 SPINAZZE' STEFANO M6 03W3168 MTB ORSAGO A.S.D. - 13 - - - - 11 24

13 ZUCCOLINI CARLO M6 07Y1041 LUGAGNANO OFF ROAD - - 20 - - - - 20

14 ANGELI LORENZO M6 05G0284 VALCHIARO' - - - - - - 20 20

15 MIORIN RENATO M6 03X0224 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 7 10 - - - - - 17

16 BRENO STEFANO M6 02S2290 BRESCIA BIKE A.S.D. - - 15 - - - - 15

17 BARILANI GIANLUCA M6 03K2637 TEAM TODESCO - - - - - 14 - 14

18 BASSO CESARE M6 03C1431 SCAVEZZON SQUADRA CORSE 5 - - - - - 9 14

19 FABRIS MICHELE M6 05D0055 FEDERCLUBTRIESTE-TECNOEDILE - - - - 13 - - 13

20 ULLIANA ISIDORO M6 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 12 - - - - - - 12

21 CARIOLATO SEVERINO M6 05L0879 A.S.D. PEDALE GEMONESE - - - - 10 - - 10

22 RECH LUCIO M6 03L0117 SC MIONETTO VALDOBBIADENE 9 - - - - - - 9

23 DAGIAT GIULIO M6 G020640 PEDEMONTANA MOTORSPORT Uisp 8 - - - - - - 8

24 VIATORI STEFANO M6 05T0885 A.S.D. TEAM PRO 22 - - - - - - 7 7

25 FREGONESE LORIS M6 03J2030 ZERO 5 BIKE TEAM - 7 - - - - - 7
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26 MARTINA RAUL M6 07UD060 GRUPPO BASTIONI BIKE Acsi 6 - - - - - - 6

27 CANCIAN GIULIANO M6 03J2030 ZERO 5 BIKE TEAM 4 - - - - - - 4

28 PETTINÀ FABIO M6 03M3167 WILIER-VITTORIA FACTORY TEAM 3 - - - - - - 3

29 PAVAN CLAUDIO M6 03J3324 ASD BIBIONE CYCLING TEAM 2 - - - - - - 2

30 TOMMASINI GABRIELE M6 03L2988 LEONES TREVISO 1 - - - - - - 1

  Master 7  

1 PETRUCCO VITO M7 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 11 14 - 17 15 17 17 91

2 BIANCO MORENO M7 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 17 - 20 - - 20 - 57

3 ZOPPAS FLAVIO M7 03S2388 EL CORIDOR TEAM 14 20 15 - - - - 49

4 GRANDIN PAOLO M7 03T1319 A.S.D. MTB CLUB LA PERLA VERDE 12 13 - - - - 15 40

5 DAL GRANDE GIUSEPPE M7 03J2030 ZERO 5 BIKE TEAM 20 17 - - - - - 37

6 LENARDON STEFANO M7 05C0871 GRUPPO BASTIONI BIKE - A.S.D. - - - - 14 - 20 34

7 BOGO ALESSANDRO M7 05P0870 COLLIO BIKE TEAM - - - - - 15 14 29

8 DELLA LIBERA SEVERINO M7 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 13 15 - - - - - 28

9 CARLESSO DANIELE M7 03V3319 BIBIONE BIKE - - - 15 - - 12 27

10 MORANDIN ROBERTO M7 03N2967 BODY EVIDENCE - - - 20 - - - 20

11 LORENZON GIANNI M7 07UD006 CHIARCOSSO - HELP HAITI Acsi - - - - 20 - - 20

12 PEROSA FRANCO M7 05A0877 MTB ZERO ASFALTO 1 9 - - 10 - - 20

13 FINOTTO GABRIELE M7 03J2030 ZERO 5 BIKE TEAM 10 10 - - - - - 20

14 COTTIN CORRADO M7 22C0672 G.S. TEAM BENATO - - 17 - - - - 17

15 DEPONTE MAURIZIO M7 05V0015 SC.COTTUR A.S.D. - - - - 17 - - 17

16 ANGELI ANDREA M7 07UD070 CENCE FRENOS Acsi 4 - - - 12 - - 16

17 MARIUZZO GIANFRANCO M7 11L2976 ASD MTBSANTAMARINELLA CICLIMON 15 - - - - - - 15

18 MARASSI GIOVANNI M7 07GO015 BIKE & RUN Gorizia aCSI - - - - 13 - - 13

19 REMOTO CLAUDIO M7 05F0874 KI.CO.SYS. TEAM FRIULI - 12 - - - - - 12

20 PICILI EGIDIO M7 07UD067 RADICAL BIKERS Acsi - - - - 11 - - 11

21 CLEMENTI GIUSEPPE M7 03T1319 A.S.D. MTB CLUB LA PERLA VERDE - 11 - - - - - 11

22 CAROLLO MASSIMO M7 03L0117 SC MIONETTO VALDOBBIADENE 9 - - - - - - 9

23 PIETROBON UGO M7 03J3324 ASD BIBIONE CYCLING TEAM 8 - - - - - - 8

24 CORAZZA MARIO M7 05T0885 A.S.D. TEAM PRO 22 7 - - - - - - 7

25 FRANZO FRANCESCO M7 03T1319 A.S.D. MTB CLUB LA PERLA VERDE 6 - - - - - - 6

26 DALLA PUPPA PAOLO M7 03P2162 A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 5 - - - - - - 5

27 SENO MARCO M7 05S0813 BEERBANTY FACTORY RACING 3 - - - - - - 3

28 MELLINA ADRIANO M7 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 2 - - - - - - 2

29 MARTINA LUCA M7 05C0871 GRUPPO BASTIONI BIKE - A.S.D. 1 - - - - - - 1

  Master 8+  

1 BRAIDOT MAURO M8 05Y0097 CAPRIVESI 17 20 20 20 20 20 20 137

2 BRANCATI GIULIANO M8 05Y0097 CAPRIVESI 14 17 - 17 17 15 - 80

3 PEZZIN CLAUDIO M8 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 11 - 17 - 12 13 - 53

4 FORMENTON DANIELE M8 03C1431 SCAVEZZON SQUADRA CORSE 10 13 - - - 12 14 49

5 VALERIO RENATO M8 05H0098 A.S.D. PEDALE SANVITESE - 14 - 14 15 - - 43

6 MASOTTI STEFANO M8 03T1319 A.S.D. MTB CLUB LA PERLA VERDE 20 - - - - - 15 35

7 STEFANI FABRIZIO M8 03C1431 SCAVEZZON SQUADRA CORSE - - - - - 17 17 34

8 DEL ZOTTO GIANALBERTO M10 05V0700 X TEAM PIERO BICYA - 15 - - 13 - - 28

9 ROCCASALVA GIANPAOLO M8 07UD071 CARNIA BIKE Acsi 6 12 - - - - - 18

10 PARRO GIOVANNI M9 03J2030 ZERO 5 BIKE TEAM 15 - - - - - - 15

11 MATTIUZZO MAURIZIO M8 03J2030 ZERO 5 BIKE TEAM - - - 15 - - - 15

12 FORNASIER SEVERINO M8 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM - - - - 14 - - 14
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13 MAZZUCCO ROY M8 03T0057 S.C. SOLIGHETTO 1919 - - - - - 14 - 14

14 DEL FABBRO GIORGIO M8 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 13 - - - - - - 13

15 DA LIO ADRIANO M9 03C1431 SCAVEZZON SQUADRA CORSE - - - - - - 13 13

16 SAVI IVO M8 03M1736 BETTINI BIKE TEAM 12 - - - - - - 12

17 ROS PAOLO M9 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 9 - - - - - - 9

18 ROSA FRANCO M8 05T0368 DELIZIA BIKE TEAM - CASARSA 8 - - - - - - 8

19 GUERRA SERGIO M9 05L0879 A.S.D. PEDALE GEMONESE 7 - - - - - - 7
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1 - ACIDO LATTICO TEAM

2 ZANIER MAURO M4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

3 MICHELUZ MAURIZIO M3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

4 ROMAN VALS MASSIMOM1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

12 PETRUCCO VITO M7 1 1 0 1 1 1 1

17 VELLO FRANCESCO M6 1 1 0 1 1 1 1

25 ZARA ALBERTO UN 1 1 1 0 1 0 1

45 PEZZIN FEDERICO M1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0

52 BONAZZA MATTEO M2 1 1 0 1 0 0 0

54 MAZZANTI MERI W7 0 1 0 0 1 0 1

58 ZAMBON GIOVANNI JU 0 0 0 1 1 0 1

68 VISINELLI RAFAEL EL 1 1 0 0 1 0 0

83 BALLARIN DANIEL EL 1 1 0 0 1 0 0

102 REGINATO RICCARDO M5 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

116 BOLZAN MARCO M6 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

156 CATTARUZZA SANTE M4 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

158 ROSA ANDREA ELMT 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

168 SANCASSANI SIMONE UN 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

178 QUAIA RICCARDO UN 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

179 COLUSSI ROBERTO M4 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

266 FORNASIER SEVERINO M8 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

270 DEL FABBRO GIORGIO M8 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

290 SANCASSANI MATTEO ELMT 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

311 PIVETTA GIORGIO M5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

314 COLAUTTI FRANCESCO EL 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

346 ROS PAOLO M9 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

357 MORSON EZIO M3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

388 CASTELLAN MARCO M5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

441 MELLINA ADRIANO M7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

442 FERRARELLI LUCA UN 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

475 MORSON STEFANO M5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

480 PASIN ALESSIO UN 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

484 TOLOT ANDREA M4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

26 17 5 9 13 5 8 83

2 - A.S.D. BANDIZIOL CYCLING TEAM

5 PIOTTO BRYAN M4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

16 EMMI SAMUELE JU 1 1 1 1 1 0 1

23 ARGENTON TOMMASO JU 1 1 1 0 1 0 1

29 DEGANO DANIELE JU 1 1 1 0 1 0 1

49 LESCHIUTTA STEFANIA W3 1 1 0 0 1 0 0

65 DEL MISSIER MARCO EL 0 0 0 1 1 0 1

186 EMMI DAVID M5 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

233 CASASOLA NADIA DJ 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

399 COSTANTINI RICCARDO EL 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

410 COZZUTTI PIETRO JU 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

7 6 4 3 8 1 5 34

3 - CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE

27 PICCIN FEDERICO M2 1 1 1 1 0 1 0

42 PEZZIN CLAUDIO M8 1 0 1 0 1 1 0

50 BIANCO MORENO M7 1 0 1 0 0 1 0

96 PERUCH GIOVANNI JU 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

139 SEGAT SIMONE EL 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

167 DE POLO ANTONIO JU 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

180 PERUCH SAMUELE JU 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

188 GRISOTTO SIMONE JU 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

189 POSSA GIOVANNI JU 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

195 DE BONA SIMONE M1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

232 CARRETTA GLORIA DU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

294 ULLIANA ISIDORO M6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

371 MARANI EZIO M5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

387 DE VETTORI ADRIEL UN 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

450 FABBRO FRANCESCO M3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

473 PANE MASSIMO JU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

519 DAL CIN ROBERTO M5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 1 10 1 1 3 0 32

4 - CAPRIVESI

1 BRAIDOT MAURO M8 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

7 BRANCATI ALBERTO ELMT 1 1 1 1 1 1 0

24 BRANCATI GIULIANO M8 1 1 0 1 1 1 0

38 FERESIN KRISTIAN ELMT 0 1 1 1 0 1 0

Rg Nominativo CAT Zoppola Vajont Stevenà Buja Treppo G. Gorizia Cormons Punti

40 POSTIR CLELIA W5 1 1 0 0 1 0 1

101 BRAVIN ANDREA M2 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

172 SPINDLER GIANPIERO M5 1 0 0 0 1 0 0

183 D'ODORICO ALESSANDROJU 0 0 1 0 1 0 0

5 5 4 4 7 4 2 31

5 - FEDERCLUBTRIESTE-TECNOEDILE

8 SCLIP GIANNI M5 1 1 1 1 0 1 1

21 DAPRETTO GIANPIERO M4 0 0 1 1 1 1 1

36 SDRAULIG ANDREA UN 0 1 1 0 1 0 1

39 CATTARUZZI PAOLO M6 0 0 1 1 0 1 1

72 SANCIN LUCA M1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0

120 BASTIANI MAURO M6 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

136 GAIO GABRIELE JU 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

140 FEDRIGO PAOLO M4 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

281 FABRIS MICHELE M6 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

286 LEGISA TOMAZ M5 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

411 DEL GALLO ENRICO UN 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

1 3 4 6 9 3 5 31

6 - TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA

37 ZANUSSI RUDY M4 1 0 1 0 0 1 1

78 GAVA MAURO M4 0 0 1 1 0 1 0

110 DELLA LIBERA SEVERINOM7 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

115 DA RE DAVIDE M2 0 0 1 0 0 1 0

118 PARFIMOVICH DMITRY M4 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

137 BASSETTO FEDERICO M3 1 0 0 0 0 1 0

145 GAVA FILIPPO JU 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

174 BIZ LEONARDO UN 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

192 MARIN MARCO JU 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

296 VAZZOLER MARTINA W4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

318 SOMMARIVA SAMUELE ELMT 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

363 PIN FEDERICO M2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

448 SALVADOR VITO M4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

564 BOTTAN NICOLA JU 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

9 2 8 2 0 4 1 26

7 - DELIZIA BIKE TEAM - CASARSA

13 CORAZZIN MORENO M2 1 1 1 0 1 1 1

15 ZILLE FABIO M2 1 1 1 1 1 0 1

32 GIUSEPPIN SERGIO M6 1 1 0 1 1 0 0

33 BERTO ANTONIA DE 1 1 0 0 1 0 1

280 BERNARD LUCA ELMT 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

359 ROSA FRANCO M8 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

499 BRUN FRISANCHINA FRANCESCOM5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 4 2 3 4 1 3 23

8 - JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA

30 PETRIS GABRIELE UN 0 1 1 1 1 0 1

34 MITAN MARANO JULIA MAGDALENADJ 1 0 1 0 1 0 1

81 GIACOMINI ALDO JU 1 1 0 0 1 0 0

82 ERMACORA RICCARDO UN 1 0 0 1 1 0 0

134 DRUSIN FABIO UN 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

170 RANIERI MATTEO UN 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

173 TURCUTTO MARCO UN 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

226 URSELLA LEONARDO UN 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

412 GRILLO ANDREA JU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 3 2 5 5 0 2 23

9 - PAVANELLO RACING TEAM

53 BENEDET GIULIA DU 1 1 0 1 0 0 0

127 FOFFANO MATTEO JU 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

144 SAVI NICOLA EL 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

146 CAVASIN RICCARDO JU 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

159 NARDIN NICOLO' UN 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

190 LONGO ALESSANDRO JU 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

253 CAPONNETTO ANDREA M2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

255 TINAZZI MARCO JU 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

341 IORIO MANUEL UN 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

343 ZANON IGOR M5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

352 MANZONI DAMIANO JU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

472 MANTOVAN TOMMASO MARIAUN 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
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483 LUCCHETTA GIOVANNI UN 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

566 GRAZIA JACOPO JU 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

12 2 6 1 0 0 0 21

10 - CICLO TEAM GORGAZZO

11 ZILIO VALENTINA DJ 1 1 1 1 1 0 1

18 DEL PUPPO RICCARDO UN 1 1 1 1 1 0 1

31 MENEGOZ ALESSANDROM4 1 1 0 1 1 0 1

153 MORO IURI M5 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

509 DEL PUPPO NATALINO M5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 3 3 3 3 0 3 20

11 - LEE COUGAN BANCA PREALPI SANBI

20 PICCIN ALESSANDRO MARLONUN 1 1 0 1 1 0 1

43 LOMBARDINO TOMMASOJU 1 0 1 1 1 0 0

97 SANTIN GAIA DU 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

103 FONTANA BEATRICE DU 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

106 POZZATO MARTINA DJ 0 0 1 1 0 0 0

126 CARLI TOMMASO JU 0 0 1 1 0 0 0

141 GRANDO RICCARDO ARTESUN 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

470 PONTARA ELISA DJ 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

2 4 6 4 2 0 2 20

12 - MTB ZERO ASFALTO

74 DA ROS ANDREA JU 1 1 0 0 1 0 0

80 PEROSA FRANCO M7 1 1 0 0 1 0 0

107 CUDICIO ALBERTO ELMT 1 0 0 0 1 0 0

150 ANTONIOLLI MATTEO JU 1 0 0 0 1 0 0

152 PACCAGNELLA GIACOMOJU 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

160 FOSCARINI IGOR M3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

171 TOTIS LORENZO JU 1 0 0 0 1 0 0

283 BRATTI SERENA DJ 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

375 PAVAN MARCO ELMT 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

489 BON ANDREA UN 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

505 COLLEDANI MIRCO JU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 5 0 0 6 0 0 20

13 - SPORTWAY CYCLING TEAM

19 PERES GABRIELE M2 1 1 1 1 1 0 1

87 CARGNELUTTI DIEGO M2 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

98 FILOSI ALBERTO M5 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

105 RIU LUCA M1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

124 CAMPAGNOLO MARCELLOM2 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

147 COSSIO MATTEO M4 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

282 GREGORIS RICCARDO M2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

323 MASARÀ ANDREA M2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

339 ROSSI FABRIZIO M4 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

2 3 1 6 5 0 2 19

14 - KI.CO.SYS. TEAM FRIULI

6 DALLAGNESE DANNY M4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

22 MITAN MARZENA JUSTYNAW2 1 0 0 1 1 1 1

123 TURCO DIEGO ELMT 0 0 1 0 1 0 0

128 BRUN GABRIELE M3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

216 PEZ PATRIZIA W7 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

299 REMOTO CLAUDIO M7 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

330 DEL MISTRO TIZIANO M3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

3 5 2 2 3 2 1 18

15 - TEAM SOGNO VENETO

26 ACCO STEFANO M5 1 1 0 1 0 1 1

114 CANZIAN NICOLE DJ 0 0 1 0 1 0 0

125 PALUDGNACH ALESSIO UN 0 0 1 0 1 0 0

203 RIZZI SABRINA DJ 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

263 CAVEZZAN FILIPPO JU 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

302 LORENZON ENDES M2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

331 GIUSTO ANDREA M5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

350 ZAVAN MARTINO UN 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

381 BETTEO MARCO UN 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

408 ZAGO GIOVANNI JU 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

432 SPINAZZÈ CRISTIANO M4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

1 3 7 1 3 1 1 17

Rg Nominativo CAT Zoppola Vajont Stevenà Buja Treppo G. Gorizia Cormons Punti

16 - VALCHIARO'

47 IELLINA MICHELE EL 1 1 0 1 0 0 1

67 ZULIANI MORENO M1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1

75 COCEANO LORENZO M4 0 0 0 1 1 0 1

131 VOGRIG FLAVIO M2 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

211 ANGELI LORENZO M6 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

250 VOGRIG DENIS M2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

251 PONTA MARCO EL 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

264 STEFANEL CRISTIAN M5 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

300 SANTINI GABRIELE M5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

3 2 0 4 3 0 5 17

17 - ZERO 5 BIKE TEAM

88 DAL GRANDE GIUSEPPE M7 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

99 BORRIELLO ROBERTO M6 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

151 BORRIELLO NICOLA M4 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

155 FINOTTO GABRIELE M7 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

165 BORRIELLO LORENZO M1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

231 PARRO GIOVANNI M9 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

237 MATTIUZZO MAURIZIO M8 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

362 PRADELLA PAOLO M4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

378 FREGONESE LORIS M6 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

416 CANCIAN GIULIANO M6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

491 CELLA DINO M6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 7 0 1 0 0 0 16

18 - A.S.D. MTB CLUB LA PERLA VERDE

48 MAZZEO PADMA GIANMARIAM4 1 1 1 0 0 0 1

69 GRANDIN PAOLO M7 1 1 0 0 0 0 1

93 MASOTTI STEFANO M8 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

175 BOATTO MARCO M3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

313 CLEMENTI GIUSEPPE M7 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

370 BASSETTO CRISTIAN M1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

390 FRANZO FRANCESCO M7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 4 1 0 0 0 3 14

19 - ASD BIBIONE CYCLING TEAM

41 IZZO ANTONIO M3 1 1 0 1 0 0 1

76 ROCCO FABIO M3 1 1 1 0 0 0 0

212 GAZZOLA MARCO ELMT 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

235 MORO ALESSANDRA W1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

254 BRAGATO MASCIA W5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

315 MORATTO ELVIS M3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

342 BOSCO MASSIMO M4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

358 PIETROBON UGO M7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

440 PAVAN CLAUDIO M6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 4 1 1 0 0 1 14

20 - ASD JULIA BIKE TEAM

161 CECCO SIMONE ELMT 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

182 IMPERATORE PAOLO M4 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

185 GRANDO FABIO M5 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

288 PIOVESAN DAVIDE M3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

360 MORETTIN MICHELE ELMT 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

393 PARCIANELLO THOMAS M2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

414 BATTISTON ANDREA M1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

415 SCAGLIOLA MATTEO M2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

417 CASOLIN VALENTINO M3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

426 MONI BIDIN MATTIA M1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

451 CONCINA DANILO M3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

7 6 0 0 0 0 1 14

21 - A.S.D. PEDALE GEMONESE

84 ANZISI MASSIMO M4 1 0 1 0 1 0 0

119 DE CECCO DIEGO M6 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

130 CARGNELUTTI LORENZOM4 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

135 RIZZI GIULIANO M4 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

162 FORGIARINI MARIO M4 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

336 CARIOLATO SEVERINO M6 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

374 GUERRA SERGIO M9 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 1 2 2 4 0 1 13
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22 - A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS

70 CALCINOTTO THOMAS ELMT 1 1 0 0 0 1 0

71 DALLA PRIA ANDREA ELMT 1 1 0 0 0 1 0

169 VIDALI FEDERICO M4 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

404 DALLA PUPPA PAOLO M7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

453 TRAVAGIN LEONARDO M4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

465 RADO MATTEO M5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

467 FALCON ANDREA M3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

568 SERAFIN FRANCESCO JU 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

6 2 3 0 0 2 0 13

23 - SPEZZOTTO BIKE TEAM

55 MARSON NICOLA M1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1

59 VENDETTI LUCA M3 1 1 0 0 0 1 0

86 CARRARO TIZIANO M3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

148 MORETTO MARCO M2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

209 SELVA CHIARA W4 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

218 NARDEI DAVIDE M1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

259 FANTINI FRANCESCO M3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

4 4 1 0 1 2 1 13

24 - KTM ACADEMY LE MARMOTTE

241 GRIGIS MARCO M5 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

262 BIANCHINI SOFIA DJ 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

380 VECCHIERELLI MURIEL M4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

435 VECCHIERELLI MATILDE DJ 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

479 MAISTO MATILDE DJ 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

493 BERTULETTI ANDREA LINOUN 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

510 BERTACCINI ALESSANDROUN 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

535 GHIRARDELLI GIORGIO JU 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

541 SCALVINI ELIA UN 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

543 RIBOLI SAMUELE UN 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

547 RIBOLI LORENZO UN 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

556 IOZZINO MATTEO JU 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

0 0 12 0 0 0 0 12

25 - BEERBANTY FACTORY RACING

10 MANIACCO RENZO M6 1 0 1 1 1 1 1

149 ERMACORA TIZIANO M5 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

368 ORZAN RENATO M4 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

430 SENO MARCO M7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

506 PUPIN AMOS M5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 0 1 2 2 1 2 11

26 - ASD BIKE CLUB 2000

9 CELEGHIN DAVIDE M1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1

129 DANDOLO RICCARDO ELMT 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

369 RUBINATO ENRICO ELMT 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

425 FLORIAN LEONARDO JU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 1 1 2 0 1 1 10

27 - ASD TECNO BIKE TEAM K2

51 GASPAROTTO LARA W1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0

57 NADALIN RICCARDO M1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0

138 ROZZISI SALVATORE M3 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

248 ERMACORA ALBERTA W4 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

403 ROZZISI VINCENZO M2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 2 3 0 3 0 0 10

28 - KTM - PROTEK - ELETTROSYSTEM

90 FABBRO ETTORE JU 0 0 1 0 1 0 0

223 BERTOLINI GIOELE EL 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

246 GIANGRASSO ELISA DJ 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

276 BASSIGNANA FABIO UN 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

319 BOCCHIO VEGA EMANUELEEL 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

332 SIFFREDI MATTEO UN 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

349 BRAIDA LUCREZIA DU 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

406 PERUZZO GIULIO UN 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

0 0 8 0 1 0 0 9

Rg Nominativo CAT Zoppola Vajont Stevenà Buja Treppo G. Gorizia Cormons Punti

29 - LA ROCCIA TEAM

14 PASQUALI FAUSTO M6 1 1 1 1 1 0 1

181 PIVETTA MAURO M5 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

292 CARLI LUCA M5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 2 1 1 1 0 1 9

30 - SCAVEZZON SQUADRA CORSE

46 FORMENTON DANIELE M8 1 1 0 0 0 1 1

100 STEFANI FABRIZIO M8 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

164 BASSO CESARE M6 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

289 DA LIO ADRIANO M9 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

2 1 0 0 0 2 4 9

31 - ASD GAGABIKE TEAM

456 SOPRANI MARCO JU 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

515 DEDE' GABRIELE JU 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

525 ALBERTI LUCA JU 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

538 CAITI GIACOMO JU 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

539 FONTANILI RICCARDO JU 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

559 MARMIROLI AUGUSTO JU 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

560 CINGI ANDREA JU 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

565 ALBASI LEONARDO JU 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

0 0 8 0 0 0 0 8

32 - EL CORIDOR TEAM

56 ZOPPAS FLAVIO M7 1 1 1 0 0 0 0

89 TOFFOLI CHRISTIAN M2 0 0 1 0 0 1 0

121 QUAGGIO OSCAR M3 1 0 0 0 0 1 0

329 NARDEI GIANLUCA M1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

2 2 2 0 0 2 0 8

33 - A.S.D. LA13 TEAM

28 MANFE' MICHELE M5 1 1 0 1 0 1 1

108 POLETTO THOMAS M5 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

2 2 0 1 0 1 1 7

34 - ASD SOLIGO BIKE TEAM

133 PASA IVAN M4 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

229 BIASINI RICCARDO M1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

511 SIMONETTO MICHELE JU 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

540 CAMATTA MATTIA JU 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

549 BERNARDI CRISTIANO JU 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

563 GOLFETTO ALESSANDROJU 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

1 0 5 0 0 0 1 7

35 - BIBIONE BIKE

60 CARLESSO ALICE W1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1

113 CARLESSO DANIELE M7 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

394 GIUSTO DANIEL M1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

405 PERETTO MASSIMO M5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

431 BLASIGH MARCO M3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

0 4 0 2 0 0 1 7

36 - RADICAL BIKERS Acsi

265 GABINO LUCA M3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

272 SCHIFFO ANDREA M2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

293 SCHIFFO ANDREA M2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

306 BARACCHINI ANDREA M5 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

324 PICILI EGIDIO M7 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

429 GABINO LUCA M3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

474 COVASSIN MASSIMILIANOM4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 1 0 0 3 0 0 7

37 - CONEGLIANO BIKE TEAM

63 D'ARSIE' LEONARDO JU 1 0 1 0 1 0 0

309 BIDOGGIA MARCO UN 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

466 PIAN ROBERTO M6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

544 TOMIO MATTIAS EL 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
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3 0 2 0 1 0 0 6

38 - JUNIOR TEAM SÜDTIROL ASV

304 HOELLRIGL FABIAN JU 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

321 SINNER ANNA DJ 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

351 LEITGEB ISABEL DJ 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

382 SIMMERLE ANJA DJ 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

384 BRUGGER ANDREA DU 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

447 PALLHUBER FRANZ JU 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

0 0 6 0 0 0 0 6

39 - LUGAGNANO OFF ROAD

197 ZUCCOLINI CARLO M6 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

260 IANNAMORELLI CLAUDIOM5 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

460 GHISONI MASSIMO M4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

468 CONDI PAOLO M4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

478 CAVALIERI ALBERTO UN 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

558 TONOLI FEDERICO JU 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

0 0 6 0 0 0 0 6

40 - ROLLING RIDERS Acsi

143 PARUSSINI FILIPPO M3 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

249 PARUSSINI FILIPPO M3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

376 PARUSSINI FILIPPO M3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

377 PETRACCO LUCA M2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

476 PREGHELLA MASSIMILIANOM6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 2 0 0 1 0 1 6

41 - VI BIKE - MAINETTI - GT TREVIS

423 PENZO GIULIO EL 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

427 MORO LORENZO M5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

437 PENZO CARLO UN 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

461 PONTARA CHIARA DU 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

524 ZANELLA MATTIA UN 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

526 CONCATO ANDREA UN 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

1 0 5 0 0 0 0 6

42 - X PROJECT ASD

77 VIT MATTEO M1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0

79 BETTIN NICOLA M2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0

2 2 2 0 0 0 0 6

43 - KI.CO.SYS TEAM FRIULI Acsi

228 BASSO SIMONE M5 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

236 BASSO SIMONE M5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

271 LEONARDUZZI MARTINOM5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

353 FOLLEDORE EMANUELE M1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

354 BASSO SIMONE M5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 2 0 0 1 0 0 5

44 - RED BIKE TEAM

64 BERGAMASCO ALESSANDROM3 1 1 0 0 0 1 0

327 CROVATO ALESSIO M1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

355 ZORZETTO FRANCESCO M2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 1 0 0 0 1 0 5

45 - SGANCIO RAPIDO Acsi

443 BASTIANELLO EDOARDOM3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

458 BASTIANELLO EDOARDOM3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

485 GIACOMEL DOMENICO M6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

490 PELLI DANIELE M4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

495 COSSARINI GIANLUCA M5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 1 0 0 0 0 0 5

46 - ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO

157 MIORIN RENATO M6 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

214 MANIAGO PAOLA W5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

328 ARDUCA ANTONIO M5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 1 0 0 0 0 0 4

Rg Nominativo CAT Zoppola Vajont Stevenà Buja Treppo G. Gorizia Cormons Punti

47 - BODY EVIDENCE

163 RIZZATO ANGELO M4 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

204 MORANDIN ROBERTO M7 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

239 LIVIERO LUCA M3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

1 0 1 2 0 0 0 4

48 - CS CARABINIERI CICLI OLYMPIA

199 FONTANA FILIPPO EL 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

244 PESSE NICOLE DE 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

279 MARTINOLI GIADA DU 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

366 HUEZ EMANUELE EL 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

0 0 4 0 0 0 0 4

49 - FLAMME ROUGE

35 POZZECCO DANIEL M2 0 0 1 1 1 0 1

0 0 1 1 1 0 1 4

50 - FOUR ES RACING TEAM

85 AGRICOLA MARCO M5 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

397 CHALLANCIN GIULIA DU 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

504 COBELLI GIOELE JU 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

1 0 3 0 0 0 0 4

51 - G.S. LAGORAI BIKE

518 BARNETT KENNETH JU 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

521 PURIN LORENZO JU 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

534 ANDRIOLLO ELIA EL 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

554 BARNETT HARVEY JU 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

0 0 4 0 0 0 0 4

52 - GRIGIONERI 2000 Acsi

154 MARTINUZZI MARCO M6 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

325 MARTINUZZI MARCO M6 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

347 MARTINUZZI MARCO M6 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

1 1 0 0 1 0 1 4

53 - GRUPPO BASTIONI BIKE - A.S.D.

95 LENARDON STEFANO M7 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

459 MARTINA LUCA M7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

522 MORO ANDREA M5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 0 0 0 1 0 1 4

54 - IEMA MTB TEAM

44 BUI MARCO M4 1 1 1 0 0 1 0

1 1 1 0 0 1 0 4

55 - RADICAL BIKERS

104 MERLINO GABRIELE ELMT 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

142 VIEZZI MICHAEL ELMT 1 0 0 0 1 0 0

1 0 0 1 2 0 0 4

56 - TEAM LA VERDE A.S.D.

496 CONCARI AMARANTA DJ 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

514 CONCARI JADER UN 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

532 BENASSI MARCO JU 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

569 GOLA LORENZO JU 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

0 0 4 0 0 0 0 4

57 - TEAM ZEROBIKE

122 FABBRONI GIAN LUCA M5 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

340 BETTIN THOMAS M5 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

452 DEL GOBBO ANDREA M5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

0 2 0 0 0 0 2 4
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58 - TRINX FACTORY TEAM

202 CAO PIETRO JU 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

277 PASCUCCI ALICE DJ 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

482 BERNARDI CRISTIAN EL 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

537 BRAMATI MARCO UN 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

0 0 4 0 0 0 0 4

59 - A.S.D. G.C. TONDI SPORT

258 DE SIMONE FEDERICO M2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

301 TOGNONI DENIS M5 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

348 DE STASIO MARCO M4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

0 0 3 0 0 0 0 3

60 - A.S.D. PEDALE SANVITESE

66 VALERIO RENATO M8 0 1 0 1 1 0 0

0 1 0 1 1 0 0 3

61 - A.S.D. TEAM PRO 22

252 VALERI FAUSTO M5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

373 CORAZZA MARIO M7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

386 VIATORI STEFANO M6 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

2 0 0 0 0 0 1 3

62 - ASD AFTER SKULL - ROGUE RACING

434 AGOSTINI MATTIA JU 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

497 BACCINI GIULIO JU 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

512 MASI DARIO JU 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

0 0 3 0 0 0 0 3

63 - ASD BIKE TEAM 53.3

61 CANDIDO CLAUDIO M6 1 1 0 1 0 0 0

1 1 0 1 0 0 0 3

64 - ASD LIB.GRADISCA

187 DEGANO ALESSANDRO M5 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

498 BULFON PAOLO M4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 1 0 0 0 0 0 3

65 - BIKE & RUN Gorizia aCSI

166 DIBARBORA IGOR M5 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

285 MARASSI GIOVANNI M7 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

1 0 0 0 1 0 1 3

66 - COLLIO BIKE TEAM

109 BOGO ALESSANDRO M7 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

308 OSSO ENRICO M2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

0 0 0 0 0 1 2 3

67 - FUN BIKE-CUSSIGH BIKE

112 ZULIANI GIOVANNI M5 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

210 BEVILACQUA DAVID M3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

0 0 0 1 0 0 2 3

68 - G.S. LUPI VALLE D'AOSTA

383 COSTA PAOLO JU 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

486 PHILIPPOT THIERRY JU 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

531 FALCHI LAMBERTO JU 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

0 0 3 0 0 0 0 3

69 - GRUPPO BASTIONI BIKE Acsi

389 MARTINA RAUL M6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

513 MININI FEDERICO M5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

516 MARGARIT ALBERTO M5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

Rg Nominativo CAT Zoppola Vajont Stevenà Buja Treppo G. Gorizia Cormons Punti

70 - KRICCA BIKE ASD

542 BORGONOVO ENRICO JU 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

548 BETTOSCHI FEDERICO JU 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

562 QUADRI ETTORE JU 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

0 0 3 0 0 0 0 3

71 - PEDEMONTANA MOTORSPORT Uisp

356 DAGIAT GIULIO M6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

401 MARTIN PATRICK M1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

402 LAVEZZARI MARCO M5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

72 - RACE MOUNTAIN -GM SPORT FOLCAR

320 GASPERINI GAIA DU 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

365 STEGAGNOLO GIORGIA DE 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

396 FOLCARELLI ANTONIO EL 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

0 0 3 0 0 0 0 3

73 - SAMMARDENCHIA

62 TOSATTO FRANCESCO M3 0 1 0 0 1 0 1

0 1 0 0 1 0 1 3

74 - SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE

213 SALMASI LUDOVICA DJ 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

310 PRIOR PIETRO JU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

334 CADALT ELISABETH DJ 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

2 0 1 0 0 0 0 3

75 - TEAM DINAMIK

256 TOMASI RICCARDO M1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

269 MONTONERI EMANUELEM2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

361 SEGAT MICHELE M5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

1 2 0 0 0 0 0 3

76 - TEAM GIOMAS

424 AZZOLINA ALESSANDROJU 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

527 SANTONI NICCOLO' JU 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

555 SEQUANI ANDREA JU 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

0 0 3 0 0 0 0 3

77 - U.C. SANDANIELESI

73 CESCA MAURICIO M5 0 1 0 0 1 0 1

0 1 0 0 1 0 1 3

78 - UCLA1991 GPSERVIZI

367 SCIANDA MAYA DJ 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

551 BOTTERO FEDERICO JU 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

570 BUCCARELLA DAVIDE JU 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

0 0 3 0 0 0 0 3

79 - 48ERRE BMX TEAM

215 STOCCO CHIARA W2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

419 CASASOLA EMMANUEL M3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2

80 - A.S.D. MANIAGO BIKE WORLD

234 DE LUCA CEROS SIMONEELMT 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

392 MONI PAOLO M4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2

81 - A.S.D. MONTALDBIKE 2016

494 SABBIA LUDOVICA DJ 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

552 BOVOLENTA MATTEO JU 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2
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82 - A.S.D.360 MTB

117 TAUCERI FEDERICO EL 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2

83 - ASD CICLI BACCHETTI

219 CABRINI ANDREA ELMT 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

220 COZZAGLIO MAICOL M1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2

84 - ASD SQUADRA CORSE PREALPI

274 MODENESE FEDERICO M2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

364 DALTO NICOLA M4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2

85 - BCL TEAM

333 CUNEO STEFANO JU 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

469 CAPOIA ALBERTO EL 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2

86 - BELTRAMI TSA

261 VITTONE ANDREAS EMANUELEEL 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

446 BORRE GABRIEL UN 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2

87 - BETTINI BIKE TEAM

295 SAVI IVO M8 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

488 LOSSO IRENE DJ 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2

88 - BIKERS PETOSINO SCUOLA MTB

438 ROTA NICOLA JU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

546 ALBERGATI FLAVIO JU 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2

89 - BRAVI PLATFORMS TEAM

422 BARTOMEOLI SOFIA DJ 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

507 PELUCCHINI ALEX UN 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2

90 - BREGANZE MILLENIUM

91 TAMBOSCO ILARIA DJ 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2

91 - CALCIT BIKE TEAM

508 TERAN NEJC JU 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

561 TOMINSEK JAKA JU 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2

92 - CARNIA BIKE Acsi

298 ROCCASALVA GIANPAOLOM8 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

391 ROCCASALVA GIANPAOLOM8 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2

93 - CHIARCOSSO - HELP HAITI Acsi

205 LORENZON GIANNI M7 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

481 LAGOZZO CRISTIAN M5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 1 0 0 2

94 - EL CORIDOR TEAM OFF LIMITS SQU

193 BRAIT EROS M1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

194 BRAIT EROS M1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2

Rg Nominativo CAT Zoppola Vajont Stevenà Buja Treppo G. Gorizia Cormons Punti

95 - FOL MTB RACING TEAM

520 IAGHER ALBERT UN 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

523 DEBERTOLIS SAMUELE JU 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2

96 - HURRICANE INSANE BIKERS TEAM A

184 TONEZZER LUCA M4 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2

97 - JU GREEN A.S.D. GORLA MINORE

278 PALAZZO GIUSEPPE JU 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

407 TERZI VALERIA DU 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2

98 - KTM SPADA POWERED BY BRENTA BR

208 CALLIGARO CRISTIAN EL 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

398 FALCIANI MICHELE JU 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

0 0 1 0 1 0 0 2

99 - LA VALLATA MTB-BANCA PREALPI A

176 ALPAGO DANIELE M2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2

100 - LORIS BIKE PRO TEAM

517 PERUZZO ANDREA UN 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

567 GIOLO ROBERTO JU 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2

101 - MBK Crni Vrh

477 BOŠKIN FILIP JU 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

536 LOZAR MATJAŽ EL 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2

102 - MTB CLUB GAERNE

217 GARBIN MARCO JU 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

455 MIOLA ASTRID DE 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2

103 - MTB ORSAGO A.S.D.

132 SPINAZZE' STEFANO M6 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

0 1 0 0 0 0 1 2

104 - PEDALE FIDENTINO RACE TEAM

502 IEMMI VITTORIA DJ 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

557 LONATI GABRIELE JU 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2

105 - PIVA TEO SPORT Acsi

291 MURADOR LUCA M1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

317 MURADOR LUCA M1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2

106 - RF TEAM

221 RIGHETTI MICHELE M3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

273 CENTURIONI ALBERTO ELMT 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2

107 - SC MIONETTO VALDOBBIADENE

344 RECH LUCIO M6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

345 CAROLLO MASSIMO M7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
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108 - SC.COTTUR A.S.D.

207 VIDONI ROBERTO M4 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

227 DEPONTE MAURIZIO M7 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2

109 - SCOTT RACING TEAM

245 RIAL ELIA JU 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

305 CELESTINO MARIKA DU 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2

110 - TEAM GUERRINI

201 FERRI ELISA DJ 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

225 AZZETTI NICOLE DJ 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2

111 - TEAM ISONZO AMATORI A.S.D.

287 QUARGNAL SIMONE ELMT 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

307 GON DANIELE ELMT 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2

112 - TEAM TIEPOLO UDINE

92 MANIA SAMUELE JU 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2

113 - TORRE BIKE 1980 A.S.D.

177 ASNICAR RICCARDO JU 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2

114 - VELO CLUB MEDUNA

471 SCHIEVENIN MATTIA JU 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

550 BOLZAN GIOVANNI JU 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2

115 - VELO CLUB MONTE TAMARO

409 VASSALLI KIM DJ 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

436 RADAELLI ELVIRA DU 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2

116 - X TEAM PIERO BICYA

111 DEL ZOTTO GIANALBERTOM10 0 1 0 0 1 0 0

0 1 0 0 1 0 0 2

117 - XC TEAM TRIESTE - ASD

94 MARSI CARLO M5 0 0 0 0 1 1 0

0 0 0 0 1 1 0 2

118 - 3MARELLA NO PANIC ACTION TEAM 

372 TONUSSI DAVIDE M2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

119 - A.C. VILLA DI VARMO

297 FAGGIANATO GIOELE ELMT 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

120 - A.S.D TEAM STEFANA BIKE

240 CODENOTTI OMAR M4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

121 - A.S.D. BIKE AND FUN TEAM

198 SESENNA FEDERICA W1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Rg Nominativo CAT Zoppola Vajont Stevenà Buja Treppo G. Gorizia Cormons Punti

122 - A.S.D. GDS TEAM COMPETITION

191 GAMBINO TOMMASO M4 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

123 - A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE

530 SANTINI MATTEO UN 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

124 - A.S.D.V.C. COURMAYEUR M.B.

501 VEVEY ANNIE DJ 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

125 - ASD CAPODIVENTO MTB ARTEGNA

284 PAGNUTTI TOMMASO ELMT 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

126 - ASD GRAVA BIKE TEAM

400 CORAZZA FILIPPO ELMT 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

127 - ASD MTBSANTAMARINELLA CICLIMON

230 MARIUZZO GIANFRANCOM7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

128 - ASD VELO CLUB 23

413 COLOMBOLI FRANCESCOELMT 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

129 - ASSAULT TO FREEDOM Acsi

312 CENTIS CLAUDIO M4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

130 - ASSOC.SCUOLA NAZ.MTB OASI ZEGN

322 GARBACCIO VALINA ALESSANDROJU 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

131 - BERRIA-POLIMEDICAL

326 GARBIN GIACOMO ELMT 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

132 - BIKE RUN GORIZIA

337 DIBARBORA IGOR M5 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

133 - BIKE TEAM GAIS ASV

545 BRUNNER JAKOB JU 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

134 - BOSCARO RACING TEAM

395 DEL GOBBO MATTEO UN 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

135 - BRESCIA BIKE A.S.D.

242 BRENO STEFANO M6 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

136 - CENCE FRENOS Acsi

418 ANGELI ANDREA M7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
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137 - CICLI LUCCHINI

492 BORRE FABIEN JU 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

138 - CICLISTICA ROSTESE

463 FRETI ELISA DJ 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

139 - DREAM TEAM

335 SQUARISE LAURA DU 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

140 - ENERGIJATEAM.COM

445 BOLCINA RAVNIKAR ZOJADJ 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

141 - EPPINGER TEAM

316 PIOVESANA MANUEL ELMT 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

142 - FREEBIKE MTB Acsi

457 MARION MICHELE M6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

143 - G.S. TEAM BENATO

222 COTTIN CORRADO M7 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

144 - GC MESCHIO Acsi

439 ZAIA IGOR M5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

145 - GHOST FACTORY RACING

200 CORTINOVIS SARA DU 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

146 - HELLAS MONTEFORTE

529 PRA' ETTORE UN 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

147 - IZVIPIR VIPAVA

379 CERNIGOJ MATJAZ M2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

148 - KK ZAVRSNICA

464 KAVCIC BLAŽ UN 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

149 - KOLESARSKO DRUSTVO FLES

338 CERNE MITJA M4 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

150 - KSV - FOR FUN CYCLING TEAM

487 MALFER ALEXANDER UN 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

151 - LEONES TREVISO

449 TOMMASINI GABRIELE M6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Rg Nominativo CAT Zoppola Vajont Stevenà Buja Treppo G. Gorizia Cormons Punti

152 - LEXWARE Mountainbike Team / SV

503 SCHMIDT EMIL UN 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

153 - MADONE-TEAM BIKE SICILIA

533 MARCHIONE GIACOMO UN 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

154 - MONDOBICI

247 MECCHIA LORENZO ELMT 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

155 - MONDRAKER FACTORY RACING

303 COLLEDANI NADIR EL 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

156 - ORBEA FOX FACTORY TEAM

243 DE FROIDMONT PIERRE EL 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

157 - PAPAO RACING

421 MORO KATIA DE 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

158 - POLISPORTIVA OLTREFERSINA

528 CARLIN MATTIA JU 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

159 - RACING TEAM RIVE ROSSE

462 BIOLA ALESSANDRO JU 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

160 - RECANATI BIKE TEAM ASD

454 CALCABRINI AGNESE DJ 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

161 - S.C. SOLIGHETTO 1919

267 MAZZUCCO ROY M8 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

162 - SPEEDY BIKE Acsi

385 PLOS ALESSIO M4 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

163 - SPORTNO DRUSTVO ENERGIJA

224 MOVRIN VITA DE 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

164 - STONES BIKE

420 BOLLETTIN GABRIELE EL 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

165 - TEAM BIKE O'CLOCK

238 ROGGERI ELIA ELMT 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

166 - TEAM CICLI MANINI

500 MARZANI MARCO EL 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1
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167 - TEAM MANETTA ASD

444 PAGLIANO DAVIDE M4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

168 - TEAM MARCHISIO BICI

196 PIRAS MICHELE M2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

169 - TEAM MMS ASD

553 BERGAMINI MARCO JU 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

170 - TEAM SCOTT KRANJ

206 CORNACCHINI IGOR M5 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

171 - TEAM TODESCO

268 BARILANI GIANLUCA M6 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

172 - TRENTINO CYCLING TEAM U23

433 MATTALONI ALEX EL 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

173 - UNIONE SPORTIVA LITEGOSA A.S.D

275 VARESCO ADRIANO M5 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

174 - WILIER-VITTORIA FACTORY TEAM

428 PETTINÀ FABIO M6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

175 - ZANOLINI-Q36.5 SÜDTIROL

257 ZULIAN IVANO ELMT 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1


